
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70063499 5PSSDB 20.97 4.30 90.17

70063507 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 20.77 3.25 67.50

70063514 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 20.97 4.15 87.03

70063520 P14 - (74034) Kingsland Ranch Logistics Park 10PSSDA 20.89 4.15 86.69

70063528 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 20.97 3.95 82.83

70063536 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 20.93 4.70 98.37

70063545 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 20.90 4.15 86.74

70063554 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 20.91 3.95 82.59

70063639 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 21.00 4.15 87.15

70063646 P14 - (104170) DR Horton South Office 7PSSDB 20.83 4.15 86.44

70063654 P14 - (98243) Tamarron West Sec 12 10PSSDA 20.96 3.95 82.79

70063661 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 20.99 3.25 68.22

70063667 10PSSDA 20.98 4.30 90.21

1096.73

5% -54.84

SUBTOTAL 1041.89

-$318.63

TOTAL $723.26

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 4/20/2024

Jose Zayas R002251

0

D49

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50

P14 - (89243) Marvest Green Sec 44, 46 & 47 WSDP

Fuel


	04-12-2024 to 04-18-2024



